note receivable   is a promissory note that a business accepts 
from a credit customer.

with interest at the rate of

per year.

Due date

Date

NOTE

20

the sum of

after date I promise to pay to

$

Athletic Equipment Inc.

Sept. 14 --

December 13, 20--
Michael Brown

Two thousand five hundred dollars

Ninety days
2,500.00

11.5%

42

Maker—the person or 
business promising to repay 
the principal and interest

Maturity Date—due
date of the note

Interest Rate—fee charged 
for use of money; stated as a 
percentage of the principal

Payee—person or
business to which
payment will be made

[...]

Review the graph and give your boss your 
recommendation of which bank will provide the best loan value.

dollars.

Due date

Date

NOTE

20

the sum of

after date I promise to pay to

$

First Federal Bank

June 12 --

September 10, 20--
Owner, Eli's Catering Co.

Two thousand five hundred  and no/100

Ninety days
2,500.00

55

SummaryCHAPTER  26

Key Concepts
1. A promissory note, often just called a note, is a written promise to pay an amount of money by a 

specific future date. It allows businesses to make purchases and pay for them at a later date.
2. A note payable is a promissory note that a business issues to a creditor or to a bank to obtain a